Rank

Total Score
667
663.6
635
618
617.2
614
577.6
575.84
563.76
560
538.08
522.56
522.24
521.44
514.8
498.32
490.8
490.64
490.56
468.56
467.44
461.04
457.84
444.56
440.96
437.44
431.92
417.76
413.04
412.8
406.4
395.84
391.2
0

San Diego Mesa College
Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee
2021 Prioritization List

Program

Mesa Tutoring & Computer Center (MT2C)
Japanese (JAPN)

Learning Resources

Dean, Social & Behavioral Science & Multicultural Studies Office
Building Construction Technology (BLDC)
Work-Based Learning

Biology (BIOL)

Architecture (ARCH)

Geography (GEOG)

Biology (BIOL)

Engineering (ENGE)

Political Science (POLI)

Art-Fine Art (ARTF)

Fashion (FASH)

History (HIST)

Chicano Studies (CHIC)

History (HIST)

American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)
Hospitality (HOSP)

Music (MUSI)

American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)
Communication Studies (COMS)

Physics (PHYS)

Nutrition (NUTR)

Child Development (CHIL)

Chemistry (CHEM)

Mathematics (MATH)

Child Development (CHIL)

Business Administration/Management (BUSE)
Exercise Science (EXSC)

Exercise Science (EXSC)

English (ENGL)

Exercise Science (EXSC)

Fashion (FASH)

Equity Tutoring Coordinator

Japanese, Generalist ~ (second position)
Instructional Librarian

Asian American Pacific Islander (AAPI) Studies
Building Construction Technology/Generalist
Internship Coordinator

Microbiology and General Biology
Architecture/Generalist

Geography, physical geography generalist
Anatomy & Physiology

Full time Engineering position

Political Science

Assistant Professor, Digital Art and Digital Photography
Fashion Generalist

#1: World Historian

Professor of Chicana and Chicano Studies
#2: U.S. Historian

AMSL Interpreting Professor

Fermentation Generalist

Music, Jazz/Audio Technology

AMSL Professor

Communication Studies Generalist

Physics, Generalist,

Nutrition Tenure-track

Child Development Faculty

Chemistry

Statistics

Child Development, tenure-track

Business Administration Contract Faculty
Exercise Science/Athletics, Head Men's Basketball Coach
Head Women's Softball Coach

English Generalist

Baseball Head Coach

Fashion 1
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