## San Diego Mesa College Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee 2021 Prioritization List

			Horitization List		
Rank	Total Score	Program		2020 List 201	9 List
1	1 667	Mesa Tutoring & Computer Center (MT2C)	Equity Tutoring Coordinator	22	25
	2 663.6	Japanese (JAPN)	Japanese, Generalist (second position)	6	4
	3 635	Learning Resources	Instructional Librarian		
	4 618	Dean, Social & Behavioral Science & Multicultural Studies Office	Asian American Pacific Islander (AAPI) Studies		
	5 617.2	Building Construction Technology (BLDC)	Building Construction Technology/Generalist	21	24
	6 614	Work-Based Learning	Internship Coordinator	23	28
	7 577.6	Biology (BIOL)	Microbiology and General Biology		
	8 575.84	Architecture (ARCH)	Architecture/Generalist		
	9 563.76	Geography (GEOG)	Geography, physical geography generalist		
1	0 560	Biology (BIOL)	Anatomy & Physiology	14	17
1	1 538.08	Engineering (ENGE)	Full time Engineering position	15	ε
1	2 522.56	Political Science (POLI)	Political Science		
1	3 522.24	Art-Fine Art (ARTF)	Assistant Professor, Digital Art and Digital Photography		
1	4 521.44	Fashion (FASH)	Fashion Generalist		
1	5 514.8	History (HIST)	#1: World Historian	3	
1	6 498.32	Chicano Studies (CHIC)	Professor of Chicana and Chicano Studies		
1	7 490.8	History (HIST)	#2: U.S. Historian	24	43
1	8 490.64	American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)	AMSL Interpreting Professor	19	39
1:	9 490.56	Hospitality (HOSP)	Fermentation Generalist	4	
2	0 468.56	Music (MUSI)	Music, Jazz/Audio Technology	7	g
2	1 467.44	American Sign Language/Interpreting (AMSL)	AMSL Professor	28	16
2	2 461.04	Communication Studies (COMS)	Communication Studies Generalist	29	
2	3 457.84	Physics (PHYS)	Physics, Generalist,		3:
2	4 444.56	Nutrition (NUTR)	Nutrition Tenure-track		
2	5 440.96	Child Development (CHIL)	Child Development Faculty	5	:
2	6 437.44	Chemistry (CHEM)	Chemistry	9	14
2	7 431.92	Mathematics (MATH)	Statistics	17	45
2	8 417.76	Child Development (CHIL)	Child Development, tenure-track		32
2	9 413.04	Business Administration/Management (BUSE)	Business Administration Contract Faculty	1	
3	0 412.8	Exercise Science (EXSC)	Exercise Science/Athletics, Head Men's Basketball Coach	11	33
3	1 406.4	Exercise Science (EXSC)	Head Women's Softball Coach	20	3
3	2 395.84	English (ENGL)	English Generalist		19
3	3 391.2	Exercise Science (EXSC)	Baseball Head Coach	30	2:
3	4 0	Fashion (FASH)	Fashion 1	2	20